., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Alexander Henry Russell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alexander Henry Russell
Postcode

Date of birth September 1941

Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
LEW ON SAX LTD

STYLES AHEAD (CD) LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ENABLE HOMES (CUMBERNAULD)
ENABLE SCOTLAND

ENABLE SCOTLAND (LEADING THE
WAY)

ENABLE TRUSTEE SERVICE LIMITED
DUMFRIES AND GALLOWAY
CITIZENS ADVICE SERVICE

N/A* - no information available

Number
14727302

SC660014

Number

SC156109
SC278976
SC145263

SC128145
SC179254

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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909416773

909416773

British

App. Date
13/03/2023

28/04/2020

App. Date
03/10/2006
08/04/2005
03/10/2002

31/08/2002
24/11/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date

21/04/2011
21/04/2011
21/04/2011

21/04/2011
18/10/2001

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



