Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

**Alexander Henry Russell** 

909416773

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Alexander Henry Russell Number 909416773

Postcode Address

Date of birth September 1941 Nationality British

Total current 2

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name LEW ON SAX LTD	<b>Number</b> 14727302	Company Status Active - Newly Incorporated	<b>App. Date</b> 13/03/2023	Res. Date	<b>Position</b> Director
STYLES AHEAD (CD) LIMITED	SC660014	Active - Accounts Filed	28/04/2020		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
ENABLE HOMES (CUMBERNAULD)	SC156109	Company is dissolved	03/10/2006	21/04/2011	Director
ENABLE SCOTLAND	SC278976	Active - Accounts Filed	08/04/2005	21/04/2011	Director
ENABLE SCOTLAND (LEADING THE	SC145263	Active - Accounts Filed	03/10/2002	21/04/2011	Director
WAY)					
ENABLE TRUSTEE SERVICE LIMITED	SC128145	Active - Accounts Filed	31/08/2002	21/04/2011	Director
DUMFRIES AND GALLOWAY	SC179254	Active - Accounts Filed	24/11/1997	18/10/2001	Director
CITIZENS ADVICE SERVICE					